PARTS LIST
ITEM[ QTY [ PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.
1 [ 1 [ xspis73 1/8" MILL PLATE (Fy=35 Ksi Min) 3.42 3.42
2 [ 5 638114 3/8" x 1-1/4" HDG HEX BOLT GRS 0.06 031
3 [ s G38FW 3/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.01 0.06
4 5 G38LW 3/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 0.03
5 [ 5 G3BNUT 3/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.03 0.17
TOTAL WT. # 4.00
11 3/4"
(REF)
-
11 1/4" @
(REF)
— |=—1/8" (REF)
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION " Locations:
= ew York,
TOLERANGES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: 0-45 ngUAND;ﬁPL'CE l Engineering  Atlanta, GA
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (# 0.030%) Support Team:  Los Angeles, OA
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES : 1-888-753-7446  Clymout
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (# 0.010") - NO CONING OF HOLES A valmont WP covmer Dallas, TX
BENDS ARE # 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING (1'0,030'7 CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. N
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (£ 0.060") KC8  5/21/2012 SP1573 o3
P33
PROPRIETARY NOTE: CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m ‘9“)
PR S eom o mory S SP1573 -
MO INDUSTES 15 STRICTL 81 | 01 CUSTOMER CEK 71912012




